
 

Business Talks 

UK Electric Bike Centre 

Thursday 24th August 2023 | 10:30am – 12:30pm | Headcorn Airfields 
 
 
 
 

Name Company Email Address 

Aaron Parks Maxwell Davies Limited aaron@maxwelldavies.com 

Diane Dupree Invicta IP Ltd  

Emma Broom Opulence - Bespoke Wine Experiences emma@opulenceofengland.co.uk 

Gavin Hooker Fosters Accountants & Consultants gavin@fosters-accountants.co.uk 

John Mather ENC & Associates john.mather@emcassociates.com 

Jon Neal Consort Insurance Brokers jon.neal@consortinsurance.com 

Jules Rastelli What's on in Kent jules@whatsoninkent.com 

Katie Lester Elite Blinds and Shutters Ltd katie@elite-blinds.com 

Keith McGregor Expense Reduction Analysts kmcgregor@expensereduction.com 

Kelly Tanton Village Hotel Maidstone kelly.tanton@village-hotels.com 

Laura Dixon Sleeping Giant Media laura@sleepinggiantmedia.co.uk 

Malcolm Hackett Malcolm the Photographer malcolm@malcolmthephotographer.co.uk 

Mark Ansley Prowired Electrical Contractors Ltd sales@prowired.co.uk 

Michael Samuel Bryan MHA michael.samuel-bryan@mha.co.uk 

Pat Paige Prowired Electrical Contractors Ltd ppaige@prowired.co.uk 

Paul Kemp Invicta IP Ltd p.kemp@invictaip.co.uk 

Paul Cain Cain & Co Bookkeeping Services Limited paul@cainandco.co.uk 

Sarah Hawes Izzy PR sarah@izzypr.co.uk 

Tori Day Village Hotels  

 
 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Wednesday 23rd August at 12:45 pm 
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